Insulated Terminals
End Sleeves
SKP
Cable Ties
Saddle Type Tie Mounts
Self-Adhesive Tie Mounts
DIN Rails
Terminal Strips

510 120 K 2 11 - 18 22.5x50 25
510 130 K 3 12 - 23 28.5x55 25
Order No Product
Dimensions
(mm)
Qty.
510 500 KR 1 20x35 1
Cable Clamps
Cable Clamp Rail
3
Type Order No Eco UV Width (mm) Length (mm) Max. Bundle Dia. (mm) Max. Tensite Strength (KGs) Qty.
YKB 75 532075B 2,4 75 15 8 1000
YKB 75 532075S 2,4 75 15 8 1000
YKB 94 532094B 532094BE 2,5 94 25 8 1000
YKB 94 532094S 532094SE 532094SUV 2,5 94 25 8 1000
YKB 100 532100B 532100BE 2,5 100 25 8 1000
YKB 100 532100S 532100SE 532100SUV 2,5 100 25 8 1000
YKB 142  532142B 532142BE 2,5 142 35 8 1000
YKB 142 532142S 532142SE 532142SUV 2,5 142 35 8 1000
YKB 203 532203B 532203BE 2,5 203 55 8 1000
YKB 203 532203S 532203SE 532203SUV 2,5 203 55 8 1000
YKB 150 533150B 533150BE 3,6 150 39 18 1000
YKB 150 533150S 533150SE 533150SUV 3,6 150 39 18 1000
YKB 203 533203B 3,6 203 55 18 1000
YKB 203 533203S 3,6 203 55 18 1000
YKB 250 533250B 533250BE 3,6 250 74 18 1000
YKB 250 533250S 533250SE 533250SUV 3,6 250 74 18 1000
YKB 292 533292B 533292BE 3,6 292 85 18 1000
YKB 292 533292S 533292SE 533292SUV 3,6 292 85 18 1000
YKB 368 533368B 533368BE 3,6 368 102 18 1000
YKB 368 533368S 533368SE 533368SUV 3,6 368 102 18 1000
YKB 350 534350B 4,6 350 95 22 1000
YKB 350 534350S 4,6 350 95 22 1000
YKB 400 534400B 4,6 400 120 22 1000
YKB 400 534400S 4,6 400 120 22 1000
YKB 120 534120B 534120BE 4,8 120 30 22 1000
YKB 120 534120S 534120SE 534120SUV 4,8 120 30 22 1000
YKB 190 534190B 534190BE 4,8 190 52 22 1000
YKB 190 534190S 534190SE 534190SUV 4,8 190 52 22 1000
YKB 203 534203B 534203BE 4,8 203 55 22 1000
YKB 203 534203S 534203SE 534203SUV 4,8 203 55 22 1000
Cable Ties
Natural : Made from U.L. approved polyamide 66.
Flammibility rating : UL 94 V-2
Normal service temperature range : - 40° C to 85° C.
Black : Material and temperature as above, except in black color.
Specification : Made to comply with mil-spec drawing no. MS-3667
tensile strength meet or exceed MIL-S-23190 D standart.
B or S codes at the end of each cat. number indicate the color of the cable-tie.
Please contact for any requirements apart from the list.
B : White
S : Black
UV: Ultra Viole
4
Type Order No Eco UV Width (mm) Length (mm) Max. Bundle Dia. (mm) Max. Tensite Strength (KGs) Qty.
YKB 250 534250B 4,8 250 74 22 1000
YKB 250 534250S 4,8 250 74 22 1000
YKB 300 534300B 4,8 300 88 22 1000
YKB 300 534300S 4,8 300 88 22 1000
YKB 368 534368B 534368BE 4,8 368 102 22 100
YKB 368 534368S 534368SE 534368SUV 4,8 368 102 22 100
YKB 432 534432B 4,8 432 125 22 100
YKB 432 534432S 4,8 432 125 22 100
YKB 500 534500B 4,8 500 170 22 100
YKB 500 534500S 4,8 500 170 22 100
YKB 610 534610B 4,8 610 200 22 100
YKB 610 534610S 4,8 610 200 22 100
YKB 730 534730B 4,8 730 225 22 100
YKB 730 534730S 4,8 730 225 22 100
YKB 280 537280B 7,6 280 82 55 500
YKB 280 537280S 7,6 280 82 55 500
YKB 300 537300B 537300BE 7,6 300 88 55 500
YKB 300 537300S 537300SE 537300SUV 7,6 300 88 55 500
YKB 340 537340B 7,6 340 98 55 500
YKB 340 537340S 7,6 340 98 55 500
YKB 380 537380B 537380BE 7,6 380 110 55 500
YKB 380 537380S 537380SE 537380SUV 7,6 380 110 55 500
YKB 610 537610B 7,6 610 200 55 100
YKB 610 537610S 7,6 610 200 55 100
YKB 750 537750B 7,6 750 230 55 100
YKB 750 537750S 7,6 750 230 55 100
YKB 450 538450B 538450BE 8 450 133 80 100
YKB 450 538450S 538450SE 538450SUV 8 450 133 80 100
YKB 550 538550B 8 550 150 80 100
YKB 550 538550S 8 550 150 80 100
YKB 762 539762B 539762BE 9 762 236 80 100
YKB 762 539762S 539762SE 539762SUV 9 762 236 80 100
YKB 914 539914B 9 914 283 80 100
YKB 914 539914S 9 914 283 80 100
YKB 1219 531219B 9 1219 370 80 100
YKB 1219 531219S 9 1219 370 80 100
YKB 730 531730B 12,7 730 225 130 100
YKB 730 531730S 12,7 730 225 130 100
YKB 1030 531030B 12,7 1030 317 130 100
YKB 1030 531030S 12,7 1030 317 130 100
5
Type Order No Dimensions (mm) Qty.
A B C H
YK 1 541 210 B 21 21 4,4 5 500